Alumni Association Fees
Laboratory / Computer Fee

250.00
18000.00
1000.00
400.00
50.00
200.00
20.00

3068.00
100.00
40.00
500.00
500.00
20.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
500.00
30.00

1025.00
10.00
25.00

5000.00

Payment received Online by Ref No.202160614196402 Total: 30848.00
Amount (In Words) :
Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Eight Only

It is System Generated Receipt and does not require signature

B. K. Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous), Kalyan
Conducted by Kalyan Citizen`s Education Society

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
B. K. Birla College Road, Kalyan (W) - 421 304.

[...]

- Engineering Mathematics
SEM-I Div-1 [General] [Open]

Father
Name

: Jabir

S
No.

Particulars Total (in Rs.)

1 Development Fees 9,775.00

2 Other Fees 11,200.00

3 Student Diary 500.00

4 Alumni Association Fees 5,000.00

5 Analytical Ability Test 750.00

Total Amount 27,225.00

Amt. in words(Rs.):  Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Five
Only

Paid by: NEFT Rs.  27,225.00    N270211650659577  Bank Name:
ICICI   Date: 27/10/2021

Narration :  Paid by :   Shaheen Khan M.Sc. - Engineering
Mathematics (2021 - 2023)Next Installment ( INV NO : INVC-2021-
32209 )

Signature

(Accounted by : Sachin Kadam Ar And Fa)

*21MBA1318*

[...]

Alumni Association Fees
Laboratory / Computer Fee

250.00
18000.00
1000.00
400.00
50.00
200.00
20.00

3068.00
100.00
40.00
500.00
500.00
20.00
10.00
50.00
50.00
500.00
30.00

1025.00
10.00
25.00

5000.00

Payment received Online by Ref No.124114062021 Total: 30848.00
Amount (In Words) :
Thirty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Eight Only

It is System Generated Receipt and does not require signature

B. K. Birla College of Arts, Science & Commerce (Autonomous), Kalyan
Conducted by Kalyan Citizen`s Education Society

Affiliated to University of Mumbai
B. K. Birla College Road, Kalyan (W) - 421 304.